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Description

201702240000
65340

02/24/2017
11:51:47

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070828000
404400

201702240000
65320

02/24/2017
11:50:27

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20051005000
520030

201702240000
65360

02/24/2017
11:53:18

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100318000
079040

201704270001
44050

04/27/2017
08:49:39

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FV I INC Other:SEE
INST

201706080002
01010

06/08/2017
08:03:19

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20061006000
498070

201708080002
86320

08/08/2017
11:55:40

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CRAFT RALPH
D

Instr
#:20130912000
370250

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201710040003
61540

10/04/2017
10:12:44

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

STUTTS
DAVID M

Instr
#:20070828000
404400

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201710230003
84030

10/23/2017
01:53:46

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Other:SEE
INST

201710250003
87400

10/25/2017
01:06:22

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201711270004
23180

11/27/2017
09:10:23

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050118000
026080

201711270004
23190

11/27/2017
09:11:48

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050531000
260330

201711270004
23210

11/27/2017
09:13:59

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20051202000
623670

201711280004
26890

11/28/2017
02:30:48

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20080924000
378780

201711300004
29730

11/30/2017
01:06:15

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070817000
389500



201711300004
29670

11/30/2017
12:48:23

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20030711000
438180

201711300004
29770

11/30/2017
01:11:52

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20051128000
612770

201711300004
29740

11/30/2017
01:07:21

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20031217000
809770

201711300004
29870

11/30/2017
01:42:13

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20021101000
540380

201712010004
30260

12/01/2017
07:55:04

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20061213000
605040

201712010004
30280

12/01/2017
08:01:30

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050811000
412600

201712010004
30290

12/01/2017
08:02:04

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20061205000
588930

201704250001
42100

04/25/2017
02:29:47

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100407000
104120

201704270001
43980

04/27/2017
08:06:22

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44070

04/27/2017
08:52:51

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

VISIONET
SYSTEMS INC

Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44060

04/27/2017
08:51:38

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MORGAN
STANLEY
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL
HOLDINGS
LLC

201705220001
78870

05/22/2017
03:45:05

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20061004000
490420

201705260001
83820

05/26/2017
08:06:45

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140707000
204500

201706020001
95240

06/02/2017
02:16:30

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20131220000
487840

201707050002
37260

07/05/2017
11:36:36

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130912000
370250



201708310003
19030

08/31/2017
02:39:28

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


