Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702240000 65340	02/24/2017 11:51:47	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20070828000 404400	
201702240000 55320	02/24/2017 11:50:27	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20051005000 520030	
201702240000 55360	02/24/2017 11:53:18	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100318000 079040	
201704270001 44050	04/27/2017 08:49:39	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FV I INC						Other:SEE INST
201706080002 01010	06/08/2017 08:03:19	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20061006000 498070	
201708080002 36320	08/08/2017 11:55:40	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CRAFT RALPH D					Instr #:20130912000 370250	Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201710040003 61540	10/04/2017 10:12:44	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	STUTTS DAVID M					Instr #:20070828000 404400	Sec:9 Twn:22 Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201710230003 84030	10/23/2017 01:53:46	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						Other:SEE INST
201710250003 87400	10/25/2017 01:06:22	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:9 Twn:22 Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201711270004 23180	11/27/2017 09:10:23	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20050118000 026080	
201711270004 23190	11/27/2017 09:11:48	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20050531000 260330	
201711270004 23210	11/27/2017 09:13:59	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20051202000 623670	
201711280004 26890	11/28/2017 02:30:48	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20080924000 378780	
201711300004 29730	11/30/2017 01:06:15	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20070817000 389500	

201711300004 29670	11/30/2017 12:48:23	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20030711000 438180	
201711300004 29770	11/30/2017 01:11:52	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20051128000 612770	
201711300004 29740	11/30/2017 01:07:21	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20031217000 809770	
201711300004 29870	11/30/2017 01:42:13	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20021101000 540380	
201712010004 30260	12/01/2017 07:55:04	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20061213000 605040	
201712010004 30280	12/01/2017 08:01:30	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20050811000 412600	
201712010004 30290	12/01/2017 08:02:04	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20061205000 588930	
201704250001 42100	04/25/2017 02:29:47	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20100407000 104120	
201704270001 43980	04/27/2017 08:06:22	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION				Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44070	04/27/2017 08:52:51	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	VISIONET SYSTEMS INC				Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44060	04/27/2017 08:51:38	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MORGAN STANLEY MORTGAGE CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC				
201705220001 78870	05/22/2017 03:45:05	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20061004000 490420	
201705260001 83820	05/26/2017 08:06:45	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20140707000 204500	
201706020001 95240	06/02/2017 02:16:30	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20131220000 487840	
201707050002 37260	07/05/2017 11:36:36	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20130912000 370250	

	08/31/2017 02:39:28	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor		FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION						Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
--	------------------------	---	---------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--